11-12 YAS UGP LiGi 3. ViZE YARISLARI

ANKARA, 28. - 31.10.2024

Event 29
30.10.2024 - 10:25

Girls, 50m Backstroke

12 years
Results

12 yas 50m A1 BARAJI GECTi : 38.99 / 12 yas 50m A2 BARAJI GECTi : 35.99 / 12 yas 50m A3 BARAJI GECTIi : 34.99 /
12 yas 50m A4 BARAJI GECTI : 33.99 / 12 yas 50m B2 BARAJI GECTi : 41.99

Points: FINA 2024

Rank
1.

10.

11.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

21.

22.

Nil Ciracioglu

A2 BARAJI GECTI
llay Tasgin

Al BARAJI GECTI
Nehir Demir

Al BARAJI GECTI
Ada Arya Reyhan
Al BARAJI GECTI

Arya Karakuyu
Al BARAJI GECTI

Melissa Maya Bulucu

Al BARAJI GECTI
Defne Dila Nayir
Al BARAJI GECTI
llayda Ela Alkan
Al BARAJI GECTI
Nehir Duzgun

Al BARAJI GECTI
Alisa Dora Acik
Al BARAJI GECTI
Zeynep Ipek Piskin
Al BARAJI GECTI
Aybike Tasir

Al BARAJI GECTI

Sirin Pehlivan
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Derin Duru Donme_z
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Gizem Nur Erturk
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Leyla Duru Herkiloglu

B2 BARAJI GECTI

Tara Kate Thomas_
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Belinay Celik
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Elif Beyza Ekici
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Rabia Tunc _
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Asya Seras _
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Ada Kucukistanbul
B2 BARAJI GECTI

YB
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Aykon Spor Kulubu

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Aykon Spor Kulubu

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Dort Mevsim Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Ankara Kurt Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulubu
Aykon Spor Kulubu

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Emba Spor Kulubu

Gordion Spor Kulubu

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Nova Akademi Spor Kulubu

Time

35.88

36.18

36.30

36.68

37.26

37.76

38.00

38.21

38.33

38.44

38.56

38.56

39.01

39.17

39.36

39.40

39.68

39.76

39.80

39.80

40.07

40.19

Pts
419

409

405

392

374

359

353

347

344

341

337

337

326

322

317

316

310

308

307

307

301

298
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11-12 YAS UGP LiGi 3. ViZE YARISLARI
ANKARA, 28. - 31.10.2024

Event 29, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 12 years

Rank
23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Ela Bayboru _
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Sila Koc
B2 BARAJI GECTI

Ipek Yavas

B2 BARAJI GECTI
Ela Sahin _
B2 BARAJI GECTI
Deniz Erbay

B2 BARAJI GECTI
Mina Gunal

B2 BARAJI GECTI
Ozum EIf Celikten
Eylul Akcakaya
Beren Su Ayna

Derin Ugurlu
Elif Duru Akcay

Kylee Jasmine Tanyolacar

Elif Baser

Ela Yildiz

Reyyan Feyza Gur
Ahsen Ayan

Aysegul Umay Aydemir

Azra Bengisu Celik
IDIL Beren Sezer
Ada Yildirim

Bilge Arinoglu
Zehra Ruya Tasatan
Doga Yalkin

Defne Gun

Nehir Guremen
Berra Bilgic

Elif Sezen Aygor
Defne Oksuz

Elif Efsa Koyuncu
Zeynep Senel
Sevval Buglem Adsan
Elif Gumusay

Eylul Sahin

Zeynep Uyar
Zeynep Yumusak
Deniz Ozdemir
Selen Ozdemir
Deniz Sahin

Zehra Cimen Turgut

YB
12

12

12

12

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Abc Koleji Spor Kulubu

Emba Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Orka Swim Team

Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Gordion Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Odtu Spor Kulubu

Dort Mevsim Spor Kulubu
Hacettepeliler

Performans Akademi Spor Kulubu
Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Ankara Universitest Su Sporlari Kulubu
Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
V.A.M.O.S

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Ankara Universites! Su Sporlari Kulubu
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
V.AM.O.S

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Orka Swim Team

Ankara Universites! Su Sporlari Kulubu
Aykon Spor Kulubu

Gordion Spor Kulubu

Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu

Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu

Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Time Pts
40.22 297
4041 293
41.25 276
41.33 274
41.88 263
4197 262
4223 257
4257 251
42.60 250
42.65 249
4273 248
4277 247
4291 245
43.36 237
4358 234
43.61 233
4399 227
4415 225
4417 224
4430 222
4454 219
4455 219
4511 211
4539 207
4570 203
46.06 198
46.43 193
46.52 192
48.02 175
4856 169
4935 161
49.38 160
49.69 157
50.27 152
52.01 137
5249 133
53.17 128
54.06 122
5432 120
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